side 1 Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

Placering Klubnavn 1. runde 1. runde 2. runde 2. runde Stilling Stilling kommentar
LgbsPoint | MatchPoint LgbsPoint | MatchPoint LobsPoint MatchPoint
1 OK Shab 818 - 594 8 744 - 523 8 1562 - 1117 16
2 Odense Orienteringsklub | 663 - 714 2 654 - 612 6 1317 - 1326 8
3 Kolding OK 718 - 676 6 550 - 646 1 1268 - 1322 7
4 OK Gorm 630 - 713 4 552 - 642 2 1182 - 1355 6
5 FROS/Melfar 607 - 739 0 562 - 639 3 1169 - 1378 3

---000---



Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

OK Snab

Odense Orienteringsklub

FROS/Melfar

OK Gorm

Kolding oK

1 : FROS/Melfar - Kolding OK :
2 : FROS/Melfar - odense Orienteringsklub :
3 : FROS/Melfar - OK Gorm :
4 : FROS/Melfar - OK Snab

5 : Kolding OK - Odense Orienteringsklub

6 : Kolding OK - OK Gorm

7 : Kolding OK - OK Snab

8 : odense oOrienteringsklub - OK Gorm

9 : odense Orienteringsklub - OK Snab

10 : OK Gorm - OK Snab

score

744 -
654 -
562 -
552 -
550 -

143
146
146
127
138
144
125
168
151
120

523
612
639
642
646

143
166
143
187
169
146
188
143
185
184

point
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side 3
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Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

Bane: Bane 1
p1 navn kTub kTasse tid ml m2 m3 m4  m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 mlO
1 Felix Isaksen OK Snab H20 00:52:59 4 4 4 4
2 Gustav vinther @stermar Kolding OK H20 00:54:39 4 4 4 3
3 Mikkel Serensen FROS/Melfar H21 00:57:29 8 8 8 8
4 Kristian Blok OK Snab H21 00:58:50 7 8 8 8
5 Jeppe Edvardsen OK Snab H21 01:00:46 6 7 7 7
6 Thomas Blok OK Snab H21 01:02:36 5 6 6 6
7 Jonas Gabs FROS/Melfar H20 01:02:39 3 4 4 3
8 Toke Seir OK Gorm H21 01:03:17 7 8 8 5
9 Magnus Fannar Madsen FROS/Melfar H18 01:04:56 4 4 4 4
10 Rasmus Ravn Pedersen OK Gorm H21 01:06:48 6 7 7 4
11 viktor Bro Fejring FROS/Melfar H21 01:07:39 7 7 5 4
12 casper Thygesen OK Snab H21 01:08:35 3 5 5 3
13 Jens Kristian V. Peters OK Gorm H21 01:08:47 4 6 6 2
14 Bjorn Thune Lindorf Lun OK Snab H21 01:13:27
15 Jonas Lindorf OK Snab H21 01:14:52
16 Jakob Q Christensen Odense Orienter H21 01:16:53 6 8 5 4
17 Holger VvV Petersen OK Gorm H21 01:17:06 3 5 4 1
18 Peter D. Frandsen Kolding OK H21 01:21:02 6 7 4 4
19 Jesper Madsen FROS/Melfar H21 01:22:57 5 5 2 2
20 Per Eg Pedersen Kolding OK H21 01:29:13 4 6 3 3
21 Bjarke Andersen Odense Orienter H21 01:48:17 4 5 3 3
22 Sebastian Brinch Mgller Kolding OK H18 01:53:09 3 4 4 4
23 Lars Schmidt Johansen FROS/Melfar H21 01:56:41 3 3 1 1
24 Anton Johansen Odense Orienter H18 02:13:45 3 3 4 4
Daniel Mikkelsen FROS/Melfar H18 Ej start
Rasmus Iversen Odense Orienter H21 Ej start
Niels Roungkvist Uhlema Kolding OK H21 Fejlst
Noah Bovin Odense Orienter H18 Fejlst
Kent @stermark Jensen Kolding OK H21 Maxtid



Bane: Bane 10

pl

navn
Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen
Carolina Langemose
Alberte Lindorf

Katrine Lykkegaard-mads
Marcus Lyders Gade
Alfred Damkjar Thorsen
Noah Scheurer Jacobsen
Elias Brandstrup Fegar
Mikkel Kops

Noah Brandstrup Fegar
Magnus Lindorf

Inger Spile Andersen
Alberte Henningsen
Mathilde Lindorf
Johanne volmar Skovsgaa
Theo Brandstrup Fegar
Sofie Kops

Sigrid J Andersen

Gitte Hoffmann

Vvilma Tofterup

Linus Emil Damkjar Pede
Karla Lynggaard Seir
Bodil Nygaard Poulsen
Ludvig Krabek

Sebastian Nissen

Jakob J. Andersen
Juliane volmar Skovsgaa
Ida Damkjar Thorsen
Bodil Mortensen

kTub

Odense Orienter
FROS/Melfar

OK Snab

Odense Orienter
OK Snab

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK

OK Snab

Odense Orienter
OK Snab

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK
FROS/Melfar

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Odense Orienter
OK Gorm

OK Gorm

Odense Orienter
Kolding OK

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar

OK Snab

OK Gorm

klasse
D10
D10
D10
D12B
H10
H10
H12B
Begynd
H10
H10
H10
D10
D10
Begynd
Begynd
Begynd
D10
Begynd
Begynd
Begynd
H10
D10
Begynd
Begynd
H10
H10
D10
D10
Begynd
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side 6 Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

Bane: Bane 2

p1 navn kTub kTasse tid ml m2 m3 m4  m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 mlO
1 Hedvig valbjern Gydesen FROS/Melfar D21 00:51:40 8 8 8 8
2 Flemming Jergensen OK Snab H40 00:53:40 6 6 6 6
3 Jesper Fenger-Grgn OK Snab H40 00:56:57 5 5 5 5
4 Anders Dalgaard Kolding OK H40 01:01:07 6 6 6 4
5 Nicolai Krabek Odense Orienter H40 01:03:00 6 5 6 4
6 Nicolai wind Kolding OK H40 01:04:03 5 4 5 3
7 Inge Skovgaard Jakobsen OK Snab D21 01:05:31 7 8 8 8
8 Johan Brandstrup Fegar Kolding OK H40 01:07:03 4 3 4 2
9 Claus Grgn Lyngby OK Gorm H40 01:09:59 6 3 5 4
10 Marianne Lynge Krogh Kolding OK D21 01:11:14 7 8 8 7
11 Thomas Edvardsen OK Snab H40 01:11:30 4 1 3 3
12 Jens Liengard OK Snab H40 01:12:03
13 Peter Sigvardt Odense Orienter H40 01:15:45 5 2 4 2
14 Rikke Binder OK Gorm D21 01:17:39 7 7 8 7
15 Esben Blicher FROS/Melfar H40 01:17:45 3 4 5 3
16 Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal FROS/Melfar H40 01:20:31 2 3 4 2
17 Ella Kolstrup Hansen OK Snab D18 01:22:50 4 4 4 4
18 Bo Mgnster Jergensen FROS/Melfar H40 01:24:22 1 2 3 1
19 Michael Buch Lorenzen OK Gorm H40 01:25:17 2 2 3 2
20 veselina zhelyazkova Odense Orienter D21 01:26:04 7 7 7 7
21 camilla Spile Odense Orienter D21 01:31:11 6 6 6 6
22 Jens Kristian Laursen OK Gorm H40 01:31:29 1 1 2 1
23 Kim Lindahl FROS/Melfar H40 01:31:37
24 Matilde Skousen FROS/Melfar D20 01:32:20 4 4 4 4
25 Anne Q Frederiksen Odense Orienter D18 01:33:10 4 4 4 3
26 Uffe villumsen OK Snab H40 01:35:30
27 Olivia Fjordside Pagh OK Snab D18 01:38:38 3 3 2 3
28 Kim Gotfred-Iversen Odense Orienter H40 01:38:54 1 1 1 1
29 Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge OK Snab D21 01:44:16 6 6 5 6
30 Lola Rimmer Eskildsen OK Snab D21 01:57:47 5 5 4 5
31 Mette Riis Jensen Odense Orienter D21 01:57:53 5 5 5 3
32 Kristina Buch Dixen OK Gorm D21 01:59:04 6 6 4 4
Eva Ornhagen Jaergensen OK Snab D20 Ej start
Christian volmar Skovsg FROS/Melfar H40 Ej start
Saren Mikkelsen FROS/Melfar H40 Ej start
Flemming Schgnning Rose OK Snab H40 Fejlst

Anne Sofie Motzkus Kolding OK D21 Ej slut



side 7 Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

Bane: Bane 3

p1 navn kTub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4  m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 mlO
1 Magnus Lindahl FROS/Melfar H16 00:52:47 4 4 4 4
2 Jonas Monrad Brodersen Kolding OK H16 00:54:13 3 4 4 4
3 Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen Odense Orienter H16 00:55:28 3 3 4 4
4 John Kristensen OK Snab H50 00:57:31 6 6 6 6
5 Michael Thygesen OK Snab H50 00:57:48 5 5 5 5
6 Torben Kristensen OK Snab H50 00:59:28 4 4 4 4
7 Pernille Buch OK Gorm D40 01:00:28 6 6 6 6
8 Lars Pagh OK Snab H50 01:01:35
9 Peter Knudsen FROS/Melfar H50 01:01:41 6 6 6 3
10 Thomas Uhlemann Kolding OK H50 01:02:29 5 6 6 3
11 sten Egholm Jergensen FROS/Melfar H50 01:05:47 4 5 5 2
12 Tommy Iversen odense Orienter H50 01:08:11 4 5 6 3
13 christen K. Laursen Kolding OK H50 01:08:51 3 4 5 2
14 Jacob Bang OK Gorm H50 01:09:51 4 4 5 3
15 Anne Mglgaard Nielsen 0Odense Orienter D40 01:10:14 6 6 5 6
16 Niels Nygaard Jensen OK Snab H50 01:10:33
17 Claus Flak christensen FROS/Melfar H50 01:10:53 2 3 3 1
18 Mads Holmgaard Odense Orienter H50 01:11:41 2 3 4 2
19 Helene Nissen OK Snab D40 01:12:57 6 6 5 5
20 Bertram Skovhus Jespers FROS/Melfar H16 01:13:22 2 2 3 3
21 Mette Skovhus Kolding OK D40 01:14:32 6 5 5 5
22 Jes Aage Henning Kolding OK H50 01:15:36 1 2 3 1
23 Kaj Isaksen OK Snab H50 01:16:06
24 pPeter Gammeljord OK Snab H50 01:17:56
25 Bo Gjesing Jepsen OK Snab H50 01:21:58
26 Camilla Dalgaard Kolding OK D40 01:24:35 5 4 4 4
27 Stig Hansen FROS/Melfar H50 01:24:44
28 Jeorgen Damgaard OK Gorm H50 01:27:12 2 2 3 2
29 Mette Lindahl FROS/Melfar D40 01:37:10 4 5 5 5
30 Henrik Holm OK Gorm H50 01:37:35 1 1 2 1
31 Bente H. Ringive OK Gorm D40 01:37:47 4 3 4 4
32 Rie Moos Villumsen OK Snab D40 01:41:04 4 3 4 3
33 Jenni volmar Skovsgaard FROS/Melfar D40 01:43:07 3 4 3 3
34 Tina Gotfred-Iversen Odense Orienter D40 01:49:09 3 3 3 3
Louise Bierkampf Gjerup OK Snab D40 Ej start
Axel Ornhagen Jergensen OK Snab H16 Ej start
Rasmus Edvardsen OK Snab H16 Ej start
Thomas Sgrensen FROS/Melfar H50 Ej start

Brian Knudsen OK Snab H50 Ej start



side 8 Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

Bane: Bane 4A

p1l navn kTub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4  m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 mlO
1 Agnes Fjordside Pagh OK Snab D16 00:58:07 4 4 4 4
2 cCamilla Rimmer Eskildse OK Snab D16 01:04:19 3 3 3 3
3 Filippa Segaard Christe OK Snab D16 01:18:16

4 Johanna K. Madsen FROS/Melfar D16 01:32:47 4 4 4 2



side 9 Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

Bane: Bane 4B

pl navn kTub kTasse tid ml m2 m3 m4  m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 ml0
1 Ulrika Ornhagen Jegrgens OK Snab D50 00:49:33 6 6 6 6
2 Klavs Madsen Odense Orienter H60 00:53:06 6 6 6 6

3 Sgren Germann OK Gorm H60 00:56:12 6 6 5 6
4 Henning Schou OK Snab H60 01:00:24 6 6 5 5
5 Lone Knudsen OK Snab D50 01:01:21 5 5 5 5
6 Gert Pedersen FROS/Melfar H60 01:03:15 6 5 5 5

7 Erik Krogh Kolding OK H60 01:06:42 5 5 5 5

8 Tina Blach Kolding OK D50 01:12:04 6 6 6 4

9 Torben Hansen FROS/Melfar H60 01:12:35 4 4 4 4

10 Linda Fenger-Grgn OK Snab D50 01:13:47 4 3 4 4
11 Inge Price Jensen Odense Orienter D50 01:14:02 6 5 6 3

12 Peter Fgns Knudsen OK Gorm H60 01:20:38 3 4 4 4
13 Hans-Christian Ross-Han OK Gorm H60 01:24:50 2 3 3 3
14 Knud Jespersen OK Snab H60 01:30:59 3 4 4 2
15 Hanne Staugaard Kolding OK D50 01:31:30 5 4 5 2

16 Terkel Gydesen FROS/Melfar H60 01:31:52 3 3 1 2

17 Torben Rasmussen Odense Orienter H60 01:33:45 2 4 2 3

18 Marianne Damgaard OK Gorm D50 01:35:01 6 4 5 3
19 Sven Spangsberg Odense Orienter H60 01:36:56 1 3 1 2

20 Marianne Skousen FROS/Melfar D50 01:39:51 4 5 5 3

21 Monica Gade Buske OK Gorm D50 01:58:18 4 3 4 2
22 Gunnar Hansen Kolding OK H60 02:00:35 2 2 2 3

Lars T. Munch OK Snab H60 Ej start



Bane: Bane 5

p1l navn

1 Hanne Birke

2 Niels Rabglle

3 Sven Madsen

4 Gerhard Jensen

5 Bgrge Pedersen

6 Hans Christian Strib
7 Kate Nielsen

8 Poul A. Christensen
9 Niels Mgller Petersen

Poul Erik Buch

Vivi Andreassen
Flemming D. Andersen
Inger Andreasen

Jack skrydstrup
Helle Schou

Li114i Hansen

Karen Lise Bagh

Erik Fynboe

Palle wind

Gitte Spangsberg
wolfgang Schulz
Flemming Roel Jensen
Ole Hoffmann

Ulla Jensen

Vibeke Dalgaard
Inger Jensen

Jorgen Stamp

Per K. Simonsen
Niels Dalgaard

kTub

Kolding OK
Odense Orienter
FROS/Melfar
Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
OK Gorm

OK Snab

OK Snab
FROS/Melfar

OK Gorm

Kolding OK

OK Gorm
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK

OK Snab

OK Gorm

Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
Kolding OK
Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
Kolding OK
FROS/Melfar

OK Gorm
FROS/Melfar

OK Gorm

Odense Orienter
OK Snab
FROS/Melfar

klasse
D60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
D60
H70
H70
H70
D60
H70
D60
H70
D60
D60
D60
H70
H70
D60
H70
H70
H70
D60
D60
D60
H70
H70
H70

Ej

:45:38
:48:44
:51:55
:53:09
:54:12
:54:33
:58:25
:58:49
:00:37
:04:31
:04:37
:09:55
:10:50
:12:11
:13:36
:19:26
:19:55
:21:33
:27:54
128:22
:30:55
:31:23
:35:44
:00:07
:05:57
:09:39

start
Fejlst
Maxtid

AP U1 O

N

whuio

N w b

NWA R

H Ui

o ooowv

= wWwiN DN

Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

ESY w S

[e2 ;]

whu [e)]

(92K}

w o o

ml10

w H» IO

I, |



side 11

Bane: Bane 6

pl navn

1 Anders Sigvardt

2 Anton Spile Andersen

3 Johan Dalgaard

4 Rasmus Fenger-Grgn

5 Sebastian Gotfred-Ivers
6 carl christian valbjgrn
7 Sven Erik Jakobsen

8 sSteffen Damkjar Hansen

Karl Martin Pedersen
Martin Ringive

Emil Lindahl

Jonathan Ramus

Anders Rune Damkjzr Ped
Lars Skovgaard Jakobsen
Christian HolTlbaum-Laur
Mikael Monrad Brodersen
Morten Gade

Jan @mand

Lars Stregm Hansen
Flemming Christiansen
Jakob skousen

Villy Kjeldsen

Steen Holmegaard

Peter Rysholt Christian
Kenneth Griffiths
Michael Mgller

Flemming Rahbak
Frederik Buch Dixen

Ove Hvam Andersen

Ole Balslev

Per Allan Pedersen
Anders Boysen

Martin Fejring

Mogens Bagh

Lars Kops

Laurits Egdal Kortegard
smilla @mand

Jesper Poulsen

Henrik Hauge Thomsen

kTub

Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
Kolding OK

OK Snab

Odense Orienter
FROS/Melfar

OK Gorm

OK Snab

OK Snhab

OK Gorm
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Odense Orienter
OK Snhab

OK Gorm

Kolding OK

OK Snhab
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar

OK Snhab

OK Gorm

Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

OK Gorm

OK Gorm

Odense Orienter
FROS/Melfar

OK Snhab
FROS/Melfar
Odense Orienter
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK

OK Snab

klasse
H14
H14
H14
H21B
H14
H21B
H45B
H21B
H45B
H45B
H14
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H45B
H21B
H21B
H45B
H14
H21B
H21B
H45B
H45B
H21B
H45B
H21B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H20B
H21B
H45B
H45B
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side 12 Divisionsmatch v2021.0.1 / 2022-09-18 17:23:34

Bane: Bane 7

p1l navn kTub kTasse tid ml m2 m3 m4  m5 m6 m7 m8 m9 ml0
1 Andreas H. Holm OK Gorm H-Let 00:21:23 2 2 2 2
2 Marie Fjordside Pagh OK Snab D12 00:23:28 4 4 4 4
3 Storm Schmidt Tofterup FROS/Melfar H12 00:25:15 4 4 4 4
4 Rasmus Dalgaard Kolding OK H12 00:27:16 3 4 4 4
5 1Ida Marie Sigvardt Odense Orienter D12 00:29:22 4 4 4 3
6 Jesper Juhl Petersen OK Snab H-Let 00:34:33 2 2 2 2
7 Isabella Gotfred-Iverse Odense Orienter D12 00:34:44 3 3 3 2
8 Ib Jensen OK Gorm H-Let 00:34:50 2 2 2 2
9 vigga Hjorth Balzarsen OK Gorm D12 00:36:14 4 4 2 3
10 Johanne Andersen OK Snab D-Let 00:37:44 2 2 2 2
11 Anne Lyders Gade OK Snab D-Let 00:39:53 2 2 2 2
12 Benjamin Krabek Odense Orienter H12 00:42:15 3 3 4 4
13 Erik Jensen OK Gorm H-Let 00:42:54 2 2 2 1
14 Finn Lykkegaard-Madsen o0Odense Orienter H-Let 00:45:27 2 2 1 2
15 Flemming wedell Odense Orienter H-Let 00:45:51 2 2 1 2
16 Eskild Spile Andersen Odense Orienter H12 00:46:14 2 2 3 3
17 Kirsten Rauff OK Gorm D-Let 00:48:11 2 2 2 2
18 Alberte Lynggaard Seir OK Gorm D12 00:48:14 3 3 1 2
19 Bente Jensen OK Gorm D-Let 00:54:30 2 2 2 1
20 stine Lykkegaard-madsen Odense Orienter D-Let 00:57:24 2 2 2
21 zelda Marie Damkjar Ped Odense Orienter D12 00:57:56
22 Maja Henningsen OK Snab D12 01:00:16 3 3 1 1
23 Hanne Popp Kolding OK D-Let 01:29:30 2 2 2 2

Bodil Fjordside Pagh OK Snab D-Let Ej start

Mathilde Gregnbjerg Gebk OK Gorm D-Let Fejlst



Bane: Bane 8

p1l navn

1 H. V. Jensen

2 Torsten Boe Larsen
3 Grethe Larsen

4 1Inge Thorsen

5 Holger Mikkelsen

6 Aase Eg Pedersen

7 Niels J. Mgller Hansen
8 Niels Erik Uhlemann
9 Anna Mogensen

Erling Fenger-Gran
Olav Odgaard
Jarn Thomsen
Bent Jacobsen

kTub

Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
OK Snab

Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

OK Gorm

OK Snab

Odense Orienter
Kolding OK
Kolding OK

klasse
H80
H80
D70
D70
H80
D70
H80
H80
D70
H80
H80
H80
H80

tid
:51:
:55:
:56:
:00:
:01:
:10:
:16:
124
:54:
j start
j start

06
20
18
09
15
10
04
57
24

Fejlst
Maxtid
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side 14

Bane: Bane 9

p1l navn

1 Johanne Kaysen Thomsen
2 Rikke stamp

3 Trine Eg Staugaard

4 Naja Knudsen

5 Lea Lyders Gade

6 Malene Kaysen Thomsen
7 Sara Schramm wind

8 Sissel Maria Eg Staugaa
9 Lone Rasmussen

Anne Sofie Olsen

Anne Grethe Eriksen
Lisbet Holm

Mette Grenbjerg Gebka
Katrine Jakobsen

Pia Damkjar Pedersen
Lone H Frederiksen
Annett Lassen
Jeanette Fejring
Jette Litzow Nielsen
Lene Edvardsen

Mette Berggren

Alice Sigvardt

Sofie Henningsen
Maria Ehs Nielsen
Lotte Vvinther Andersen
Karla Blicher

Maja Lyders Gade

kTub

OK Snhab

OK Snab

Kolding OK

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

Kolding OK
Kolding OK

OK Snab

OK Gorm
FROS/Melfar

OK Gorm

OK Gorm

OK Snab

Odense Orienter
Odense Orienter
OK Gorm
FROS/Melfar
Kolding OK

OK Snab

Kolding OK
Odense Orienter
OK Snab

Odense Orienter
Kolding OK
FROS/Melfar

OK Snhab

klasse
D20B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D20B
D45B
D20B
D21B
D45B
D21B
D45B
D45B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D21B
D14
D21B
D45B
D14
D14

tid
:39:
:39:
142
144
148:
:49:
:49:
:50:
:50:
:51:
:59:
:59:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:07:
:10:
:11:
:12:
:13:
:20:
:32:
j start
j start
j start

34
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Fejlst
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